Shaper
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Material
Painted or plated solid aluminum
with a 1/8” matte white extruded
acrylic panel, open top and bottom
end caps, with acrylic inserts.
Luminous top and bottom for LED.

P: 303-393-5122
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: 673-16-W-L3/827-UNV-ALP-RBP
Domestic Preferences(1) Series Size Mounting
Type
LED Lamp LED Voltage Finish Options
[Blank] =Standard
BAA = Buy American Act
673 = Luminous
       Half Cylinder
16=16”
25=25”
37=37”
W = Interior
Wall
WP =
Exterior
Wall
16" 25" 37" UNV  =  (120-
277V)
ALP=Aluminum Paint
MW=Matte White
MB =Matte Black
DP  = Dark Platinum
GRM=Graphite Metallic
BM=Bronze Metallic
CC =Custom Color -
Contact
      factory for quotation
2VTB=Two Vertical Trim Bars
2HTB=Two Horizontal Trim
Bars
2VTB/2HTB=Two Vertical
Trim Bars/
Two Horizontal Trim Bars
2VTB/PC=Two Vertcal Trim
Bars with Perforated Center
BC = Closed Bottom Cover
RBP  =Remote Battery Pack
L3/827
L3/830